24			

1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/N	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAGES 2		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NO. ASL-02-304.	BE PROJECT NO	if apolical	
M005	See block 16C.	ASL-02-309		and 307	(ii oppiodi	510)
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item 6)		r	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: Yvette Brown - Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 2 Washington DC 20555	CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts and Property Mgmt Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State a	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	D.	
NEAL R. GROSS AND CO., INC. ATTN: Neal Gross			9B. DATED (SEE IT	EM 11)		
1323 Rhode Island Avenue, N.W.		L				
Washington DC 20005		:	10A. MODIFICATION		RDER NO.	
			10B. DATED (SEE I	TEM 13)		
	FACILITY CODE		X 09-01-2001			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	DESIGNATED FOR THE RE	CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR re to change an offer already ion and this amendment, an on page 2 for details \$230,000.00 ICATIONS OF CONTR	TO THE HOUR AND y submitted, such cha d is received prior to RACTS/ORDERS	DATE SPECI ange may be m the opening he	FIED MA	ιΥ
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aut	nonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH I	NITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTI	RACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4	EFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHA 13.103(b).	NGES (such as changes in payir	ng office, appropriation date,	etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		<u> </u>			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			k			
	equired to sign this documen		opies to the issuing c	office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF: SEE PAGE 2 FOR MODIFICATION DETAILS	section headings, including solicitation/r	contract subject matter where feasible	,			

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
		Sharon D. Stewart			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY			
		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)			

.

TEMPLATE-ADM DOI

Admo2

NRC-21-01-309 Modification No. Five (5) Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$230,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$228,000.00 to \$458,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows.

1. The first sentence in paragraph (b) under Section C.16 entitled "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)," is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$458,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

 $\sim n_{\rm s}$

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date, through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY01 Obligations:	\$ 85,000.00		
Total FY02 Obligations:	\$373,000.00		
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$458,000.00		

This modification obligates FY02 funds in the amount of \$230,000.00.

Accounting and Appropriation Data: Appropriation No.: 31x0200.27D BOC: 252P

B&R No.: 27D-15-113-204 JCN: B8183 B&R No.: 27D-15-212-204 JCN: E7000 B&R No.: 27D-15-312-204 JCN: N7024 B&R No.: 27D-15-301-179 JCN: J7045 B&R No.: 17D-15-511-115 JCN: N7027

Current Obligation = \$100,000.00 Cumulative Obligation = \$245,000.00 Current Obligation = \$60,000.00 Cumulative Obligation = \$116,000.00 Current Obligation = \$60,000.00 Cumulative Obligation = \$70,000.00 Current Obligation = \$10,000.00 Cumulative Obligation = \$20,000.00 Current Obligation = \$0.00 Cumulative Obligation = \$7,000.00 CUMULATIVE OBLIGATIONS = \$458,000.00